Township of Dawn-Euphemia

COMMUNITY CENTRE RENTAL FEES 2024

Reservations can be made at the Township of Dawn-Euphemia Municipal Office

Ph: 519-692-5148 Email: admin@dawneuphemia.on.ca

Banquet Fees
Hall only

Hall with bar and meeting room
Hall with kitchen and meeting room
Hall with kitchen, bar and meeting room

Other Fees
Meeting room only
Funerals (includes use of kitchen)

Caretaker at Event (optional)
Extra Set Up - booked
Full Day before
Night before (after 7:00 p.m.)
Kitchen - Hot
Kitchen - Cold

Multiple Meeting Rate (Monday-Thursday
(9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.)

Multiple Meeting Rate (Monday-Thursday
After 6:00 p.m.)

Social/Recreation Rate (1°* hour)
Social/Recreation Rate (additional hours)

Youth Group Rate

Security Deposits (Hall Rentals)
General Non-alcohol events
Meeting Room Rentals

Stag and Doe events
Other events serving alcohol

Grounds Rental

Grounds (large organized events)

Grounds & Community Centre (large organized events)
Grounds-Partial (Pavilion, Rink, Ball Diamond, Parking Lot)
Significant Events

$240.00
$330.00
$355.00
$445.00

$100.00
$185.00

$30.00/hr

$100.00
$ 50.00
$100.00
$ 40.00

S 40.00/event
S 60.00/event
S 35.00/hr
S 25.00/hr

S 15.00/hr
Minimum $30.00/day

$250.00
$100.00

$500.00
$250.00

S 500/day + $500 damage deposit
$1,000/day + $500 damage deposit
S 100/day + $250 damage deposit
$1,500/event damage deposit



