

Township of Dawn-Euphemia COMMUNITY CENTRE RENTAL FEES 2024

Reservations can be made at the Township of Dawn-Euphemia Municipal Office Ph: 519-692-5148 Email: admin@dawneuphemia.on.ca

Banquet Fees	
Hall only	\$240.00
Hall with bar and meeting room	\$330.00
Hall with kitchen and meeting room	\$355.00
Hall with kitchen, bar and meeting room	\$445.00
Other Fees	
Meeting room only	\$100.00
Funerals (includes use of kitchen)	\$185.00
Caretaker at Event (optional)	\$30.00/hr
Extra Set Up - booked	<i>+</i> ,
Full Day before	\$100.00
Night before (after 7:00 p.m.)	\$ 50.00
Kitchen - Hot	\$100.00
Kitchen - Cold	\$ 40.00
Multiple Meeting Rate (Monday-Thursday	\$ 40.00/event
(9:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.)	\$ 40.00/event
Multiple Meeting Rate (Monday-Thursday	\$ 60.00/event
After 6:00 p.m.)	\$ 00.007 event
Social/Recreation Rate (1 st hour)	\$ 35.00/hr
Social/Recreation Rate (additional hours)	\$ 25.00/hr
	4 <i>1</i> -
Youth Group Rate	\$ 15.00/hr
	Minimum \$30.00/day
Security Deposits (Hall Rentals)	6250.00
General Non-alcohol events	\$250.00
Meeting Room Rentals	\$100.00
Stag and Doe events	\$500.00
Other events serving alcohol	\$250.00
<u>Grounds Rental</u>	
Grounds (large organized events)	\$ 500/day + \$500 damage deposit
Grounds & Community Centre (large organized events)	\$1,000/day + \$500 damage deposit
Grounds-Partial (Pavilion, Rink, Ball Diamond, Parking Lot)	\$ 100/day + \$250 damage deposit
Significant Events	\$1,500/event damage deposit